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OEM Reference

AUDI 078905104
AUDI 078905104A

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
OSSCA

OSSCA
METZGER
MEYLE

MEYLE
MEAT & DORIA
TOPRAN
INTERMOTOR
HITACHI
HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
BECK/ARNLEY
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
SWAG

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NGK

AIRTEX

HELLA

HELLA

KAGER

HOFFER

MAPCO

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA
MOBILETRON
TESLA
FUELPARTS
EUROCABLE
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
BBT
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
JANMOR

VEMO

0040102154
05047
05047
0880080
1008850004
1008850004
10392
110571
12851
138440
138440
155900
1788323
19020018
30936177
36177
36177
48037
5C1046
5DA749475471
5DA749475471
600023
8010392
80890
8530087
8530087
880074
CES88
CLOO6
Ccu1207
DC1146
DMB1014
1C03108
11S261
11S261
JM5067
V10700057
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